
Broker Relations - Contact Sheet

Qualified Health Plans Contact Information

Name Email/Website Phone Small Group QHP Individual QHP

Affinity Health Plan, Inc. Emmauel Midy brokerrelations@affinityplan.org 888-438-1912 N/A YES

Capital District Physicians Health Plan, Inc. N/A sbsu@cdphp.com 518-641-5100 YES NO 

Empire BlueCross BlueShield Tom Show brokercommissions@empireblue.com 877-304-6470 N/A YES

Excellus Caitlin Kiser brokercontractsexcellus@excellus.com 585-238-4314 YES YES

Fidelis Care Gary Galletta ggalletta@fideliscare.com 315-434-2134 N/A YES

EmblemHealth Broker Services brokerservices@emblemhealth.com 800-552-0103 YES NO 

Healthfirst New York N/A N/A N/A N/A NO

HealthNow dba BCBSWNY Marcy Mychaskiw Mychaskiw.Marcy@healthnow.org 716-887-6913 YES YES

HealthNow dba BSNENY Jennifer Radz jennifer.radz@bsneny.com 518-220-4625 YES YES

Independent Health Cheryl Moore Cheryl.Moore@independenthealth.com 716-250-7174 YES YES

MetroPlus Health Plan N/A N/A N/A NO NO 

MVP Health Plan, Inc. MVP Broker Services BrokerCustomerService@mvphealthcare.com 888-819-2132 YES YES

North Shore-LiJ/CareConnect Broker Services Team brokerinquiry@nslijcc.com 855-228-0541 YES YES

Oscar Health Insurance Co. Nick Gossen brokers@hioscar.com 855-672-2769 x5 N/A YES

United Healthcare (Oxford) Andrew Struth andrew_h_struth@uhc.com 603-529-6338 N/A YES

Univera Karen Marafino brokercontractsunivera@univerahealthcare.com 716-857-6191 YES YES

Wellcare N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Dental Contact Information Commissions - Dental

Name Email Phone Small Group Dental Individual Dental

Delta Dental Liz Moriarty ProducerServices@delta.org 866-760-4080 YES YES

Dentcare Dan Roepken DRoepken@HEALTHPLEX.com 516-542-2245 YES YES

Dentegra N/A producerservices@dentegra.com 844-497-8048 YES YES

EmblemHealth Broker Services brokerservices@emblemhealth.com 800-552-0103 N/A NO 

Empire BlueCross BlueShield N/A Anthem.Brokers@anthem.com 877-304-6470 N/A YES

Guardian Broker Customer Service CRU@glic.com 800-627-4200 YES YES

HealthNow dba BlueCross BlueShield of Western NY Marcy Mychaskiw Mychaskiw.Marcy@healthnow.org 716-887-6913 YES YES

HealthNow dba BSNENY Jennifer Radz jennifer.radz@bsneny.com 518-220-4625 YES YES

Healthplex Dan Roepken DRoepken@HEALTHPLEX.com 516-542-2245 YES YES

MetLife Licensing and Registration licensing@metlife.com 888-645-4408 YES N/A

Solstice Sherry Ann Barkley SBarkley@SolsticeBenefits.com 954-370-1724 YES YES

Commissions - QHP
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